
Otago Girl’s and Women’s 
Coordinators

Club Name G&W Coordinator Email Address
Balclutha Juniors Kate balcluthajfc@gmail.com
Dunedin Technical Sandy Gorman sandygorman63@gmail.com

Caversham Jemma Osten Jemma.osten@gmail.com
Grants Braes David Creed creedy@kinect.co.nz
Green Island Cate Hobbs catehobbs18@gmail.com
Harbourside TBD TBD
Hereweka TBD TBD
Maori Hill Malcolm Couling malcolm.couling@al.nz
Melchester Rovers Darryn Greer melchesterroversjfc@gmail.co

m
Jono Jackson jacko@actrix.co.nz

Mornington Mike Cummings Michael.Cummings@orc.govt.n

z
Mosgiel Juniors Wanita Phillips wanita.phillips@gmail.com

Northern Kristen Pram kpram2014@gmail.com
Roslyn Wakari Dan Todd roslynwakarijuniorafc@gmail.c

om

Please see below a hand chart of who is your G&Ws Coordinator 
at your closest club. If you would like to  register a player or team 
to the Twilight League, these are your direct contacts into the 
girl’s and women’s space.

mailto:balcluthajfc@gmail.com
mailto:sandygorman63@gmail.com
mailto:Jemma.osten@gmail.com
mailto:creedy@kinect.co.nz
mailto:catehobbs18@gmail.com
mailto:malcolm.couling@al.nz
mailto:melchesterroversjfc@gmail.com
mailto:jacko@actrix.co.nz
mailto:Michael.Cummings@orc.govt.nz
mailto:wanita.phillips@gmail.com
mailto:kpram2014@gmail.com
mailto:roslynwakarijuniorafc@gmail.com

